
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 40 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1992003088 5PSSDB 21.06 4.55 95.82

1992003095P9 - (323-72) TXDOT - I-45 HUNTSVILLE - CONTR# 0675-07-097 7PSSDB 22.04 10.40 229.22

1992003114P9 - (323-1710) CISD Flex #26 - CONROE 5PSSDB 21.11 4.55 96.05

1992003126P9 - (323-2166) Fire Station 96 WILLIS 7PSSDB 21.76 4.20 91.39

1992003134P9 - (323-643) TXDOT - SH- 105 MONTGOMERY CO. CTL#0338-04-060- 7PSSDB 21.18 4.40 93.19

1992003141P9 - (323-2171) US Army Reserve Center 7PSSDB 21.10 3.70 78.07

1992003143P9 - (323-928) Robinson Rd 7PSSDB 21.17 5.70 120.67

1992003150P9 - (323-1552) Oak Ridge Sec 3 PH 2 Utility Imprv 7PSSDB 21.24 5.95 126.38

1992003160P9 - (323-1710) CISD Flex #26 - CONROE 5PSSDB 21.12 4.55 96.10

1992003171P9 - (323-122) NEW WAVERLY STATION DRIVE PH 1 SEC 1 WSD 10PSSDA 21.08 5.15 108.56

1992003182P9 - (323-1710) CISD Flex #26 - CONROE 5PSSDB 21.10 4.55 96.01

1992003195P9 - (323-2043) The Goodlands Hills Sec 42 WSDP 10PSSDA 21.06 3.45 72.66

1992003204P9 - (323-2043) The Goodlands Hills Sec 42 WSDP 10PSSDA 21.05 3.45 72.62

1992003212P9 - (323-1710) CISD Flex #26 - CONROE 5PSSDB 21.06 4.55 95.82

1992003226P9 - (323-1710) CISD Flex #26 - CONROE 5PSSDB 22.83 4.55 103.88

1992003233P9 - (323-1694) CISD Junior High FM 1314 5PSSDB 21.15 4.55 96.23

1992003238P9 - (323-2043) The Goodlands Hills Sec 42 WSDP 10PSSDA 21.12 3.45 72.86

1992003243P9 - (323-1710) CISD Flex #26 - CONROE 5PSSDB 21.14 4.55 96.19

1992003257P9 - (323-1710) CISD Flex #26 - CONROE 5PSSDB 21.19 4.55 96.41

1992003265P9 - (323-1710) CISD Flex #26 - CONROE 5PSSDB 21.14 4.55 96.19

1992003278P9 - (323-643) TXDOT - SH- 105 MONTGOMERY CO. CTL#0338-04-060- 7PSSDB 21.22 4.40 93.37

1992003290P9 - (323-72) TXDOT - I-45 HUNTSVILLE - CONTR# 0675-07-097 7PSSDB 21.12 10.40 219.65

1992003301P9 - (323-122) NEW WAVERLY STATION DRIVE PH 1 SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 21.39 5.15 110.16

1992003312P9 - (323-2043) The Goodlands Hills Sec 42 WSDP 10PSSDA 21.18 3.45 73.07

1992003314P9 - (323-1710) CISD Flex #26 - CONROE 5PSSDB 21.41 4.55 97.42

1992003331P9 - (323-2043) The Goodlands Hills Sec 42 WSDP 10PSSDA 21.06 3.45 72.66

1992003338P9 - (323-1694) CISD Junior High FM 1314 5PSSDB 21.02 4.55 95.64

1992003346P9 - (323-304) TXDOT - SH-105 MONTGOMERY CO. job 10909 5PSSDB 21.07 5.70 120.10

1992003359P9 - (323-1231) Lake Celestine WWTP 7PSSDB 21.03 5.15 108.30

1992003373P9 - (323-1231) Lake Celestine WWTP 7PSSDB 21.00 5.15 108.15

1992003384P9 - (323-304) TXDOT - SH-105 MONTGOMERY CO. job 10909 5PSSDB 21.08 5.70 120.16

1992003393P9 - (323-122) NEW WAVERLY STATION DRIVE PH 1 SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 21.10 5.15 108.67

1992003397P9 - (323-304) TXDOT - SH-105 MONTGOMERY CO. job 10909 5PSSDB 21.04 5.70 119.93

1992003406P9 - (323-1694) CISD Junior High FM 1314 5PSSDB 21.33 4.55 97.05

1992003413P9 - (323-122) NEW WAVERLY STATION DRIVE PH 1 SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 21.24 5.15 109.39

1992003423P9 - (323-1041) CISD Caney Creek 9th Grade Center 5PSSDB 21.09 4.20 88.58

Settlement
of payment

Yembi Guillermo Cabrera (Alfa & Omega Transport) 7/4/2025

R005577

0

D114

Pugmill - Order

P9 - (323-1694) CISD Junior High FM 1314



1992003432P9 - (323-72) TXDOT - I-45 HUNTSVILLE - CONTR# 0675-07-097 7PSSDB 21.13 10.40 219.75

1992003449P9 - (323-1694) CISD Junior High FM 1314 5PSSDB 21.22 4.55 96.55

1992003461P9 - (323-1710) CISD Flex #26 - CONROE 5PSSDB 21.18 4.55 96.37

1992003469 5PSSDB 21.27 4.55 96.78

4286.07

5% -214.30

SUBTOTAL 4071.77

-$615.56

TOTAL $3456.21

P9 - (323-1694) CISD Junior High FM 1314

Fuel


	06-26-2025 to 07-02-2025



